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All Fees are in US Dollars and are effective beginning JANUARY, 2010 and are subject to change 

 

 

 
 

Mercy Ships Associates 
Monthly Crew Fees - 2010 

 
 

Africa Mercy: 
ADULTS Tier 1  Tier 2 * 

Long Term $325.00 $162.50 

Short Term 
With Gateway 

Without Gateway 
$ 500.00 
$ 650.00 

$ 250.00 
$ 325.00 

CHILDREN  Tier 1  Tier 2 * 
Below 4 years 

4 – 11 years 
12 – 18 years 

No charge 
$ 65.00 
$ 85.00 

No charge 
$ 35.00 
$ 45.00 

 
 

Sierra Leone: 
ADULTS Tier 1  Tier 2 * 

Long Term $ 325.00 $ 162.50 

Short Term 
with Gateway 

without Gateway 

$ 500.00 
$ 650.00 

$ 250.00 
$ 325.00 

CHILDREN  Tier 1  Tier 2 * 

Up to 18 years of age $ 100.00 $ 50.00 

 
Long Term – Members of Religious Order with commitment of at least 2 years 
Short Term – Commitment of less than 2 years 
 

 
TIER ONE NATIONS (Defined by UN ranking of nations by GDP per capita over $10,000) 
*TIER TWO NATION – Any other nation not listed below - subject to confirmation by Human Resources 

Europe Americas Asia Oceania  

Austria Germany Netherlands  Bahrain Australia  

Belgium Greece Norway Bahamas Hong Kong New Zealand  

Cyprus Hungary Portugal Barbados Japan    

Czech Republic Iceland Slovakia Canada Kuwait    

Denmark Ireland Slovenia U.S.A Oman    

Estonia Israel Spain Trinidad Republic of China   

Finland Italy Sweden  Tubago Saudi Arabia    

France Luxembourg Switzerland   Singapore    

 Malta UK   South Korea    

           

 
2010 Academy School Fees 

 Preschool K-6 7-12 

All Children Enrolled $ 30.00 $ 40.00 $ 50.00  


