

Mercy Ships Associates Monthly Crew Fees - 2010

Africa Mercy:

ADULTS	Tier 1	Tier 2 *
Long Term	\$325.00	\$162.50
Short Term With Gateway Without Gateway	\$ 500.00 \$ 650.00	\$ 250.00 \$ 325.00
CHILDREN	Tier 1	Tier 2 *
Below 4 years 4 – 11 years 12 – 18 years	No charge \$ 65.00 \$ 85.00	No charge \$ 35.00 \$ 45.00

Sierra Leone:

ADULTS	Tier 1	Tier 2 *
Long Term	\$ 325.00	\$ 162.50
Short Term with Gateway without Gateway	\$ 500.00 \$ 650.00	\$ 250.00 \$ 325.00
CHILDREN	Tier 1	Tier 2 *
Up to 18 years of age	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00

Long Term – Members of Religious Order with commitment of at least 2 years Short Term – Commitment of less than 2 years

TIER ONE NATIONS (Defined by UN ranking of nations by GDP per capita over \$10,000)

*TIER TWO NATION – Any other nation not listed below - subject to confirmation by Human Resources

	Europe		Americas	Asia	Oceania
Austria	Germany	Netherlands		Bahrain	Australia
Belgium	Greece	Norway	Bahamas	Hong Kong	New Zealand
Cyprus	Hungary	Portugal	Barbados	Japan	
Czech Republic	Iceland	Slovakia	Canada	Kuwait	
Denmark	Ireland	Slovenia	U.S.A	Oman	
Estonia	Israel	Spain	Trinidad	Republic of China	
Finland	Italy	Sweden	Tubago	Saudi Arabia	
France	Luxembourg	Switzerland		Singapore	
	Malta	UK		South Korea	

2010 Academy School Fees

	Preschool	K-6	7-12
All Children Enrolled	\$ 30.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 50.00

All Fees are in US Dollars and are effective beginning JANUARY, 2010 and are subject to change

2009 Crew Fee Schedule Rev: 20Feb09